
Walsingham Trial 05/03/2023  Results by class.

NO. DRIVER PASSENGER CAR CC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3

Best score N/A 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 3

Class Red IRS

28 Josh Veale Tristan Veale Sherpa 1410 0 Red 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 5 12 3 1 1

9 Richard Sharp Joe Sharp Cartwright 1600 0 Red 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 5 12 4 2 2

32 Stuart Beare Arthur Carroll Sherpa 1500 0 Red 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 6 15 7 3 3

1 Thomas Bricknell Beth Carroll Crossle 1500 0 Red 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 7 16 6 4 4

15 John Fack 0 MSR 1640 0 Red 1 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 7 18 11 6 5

33 Andy Wilks Mark Smith Crossle 1600 0 Red 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 6 14 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 5 19 9 12 7

5 Peter Fensom Liz Fensom Hamilton 1600 0 Red 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 4 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 7 19 14 9 8

3 George Watson Victoria Watson Hamilton 1600 0 Red 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 6 14 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 7 21 7 13 12

19 Ian Veale Sandy Veale Sherpa 1410 0 Red 1 0 1 3 0 2 2 4 13 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 4 9 22 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 6 28 15 16 14

7 Darren Underwood Sue Underwood Crossle 1440 0 Red 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 13 0 0 9 4 5 0 0 0 18 31 12 11 15

23 Ian Wright 0 Sherpa 1500 0 Red 0 0 6 3 2 1 6 2 20 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 5 25 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 6 31 18 17 16

Class Red Live

29 Bob Packham Mark Tallon Kincraft 1650 0 Red 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 7 12 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 7 19 1 8 9 1

10 Matt Sharp Luke Townend Sherpa 1440 0 Red 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 6 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 9 0 1 1 5 2 1 0 0 10 19 4 5 10 2

25 Alan Baker Hilary Carrott Apex 1440 0 Red 1 0 5 1 0 1 6 4 18 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 0 8 26 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 0 8 34 17 19 17 3

20 Sam Beare Jemima Perham Sherpa 1590 0 Red 0 0 1 5 0 8 6 8 28 0 0 1 0 0 6 6 4 17 45 0 1 1 4 4 1 6 0 17 62 23 23 22 7

Class Blue IRS

31 John Firth Ann Boyes Crossle 1500 0 Blue 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 13 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 6 19 2 10 6

34 Martin Grimwood Julie Grimwood Crossle 1648 0 Blue 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 0 8 20 9 7 11

4 John Cole Anne Cole Crossle 1600 0 Blue 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 16 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 9 25 13 14 13

16 Phil Blagden Neil Williams Cap Mk IV 1440 0 Blue 2 0 1 0 0 7 4 8 22 0 0 2 0 3 4 6 0 15 37 0 1 9 4 2 2 9 5 32 69 19 21 23

Class Blue Live

12 Keith Parker John Walker Sherpa 1335 0 Blue 2 0 1 0 2 2 8 8 23 1 0 2 0 3 2 6 0 14 37 0 1 1 5 4 2 8 0 21 58 21 22 21 6

17 Mike Readings Carole Readings CAP 1440 0 Blue 2 6 1 0 1 6 7 8 31 0 0 1 9 2 2 6 4 24 55 0 2 9 5 4 0 1 0 21 76 25 25 25 9

Class Rookie

24 Chris Burton*3 Max Burton Sherpa 1335 0 Rookie 2 2 7 5 2 6 6 4 34 0 1 0 0 2 3 6 4 16 50 0 0 9 4 4 2 3 2 24 74 26 24 24 8

26 Max Burton*3 Chris Burton Sherpa 1335 0 Rookie 2 6 6 8 2 7 7 5 43 0 2 1 0 2 3 6 5 19 62 0 0 1 6 4 2 6 5 24 86 31 27 27 11

Class 750-A

30 James Tickle Simon Spiers Ibex 1335 0 750-A 1 3 3 1 0 6 1 2 17 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 5 22 0 0 0 5 2 1 6 0 14 36 16 15 18 4

21 Phil Haines Gordon Anderson Fax 1300 0 750-A 2 0 1 3 3 6 4 3 22 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 25 0 0 1 5 6 0 0 0 12 37 20 18 19 5

18 Dave Overy Miles Holmans Sherpa 1500 0 750-A 2 0 1 5 0 7 6 4 25 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 4 10 35 0 0 9 5 2 2 0 0 18 53 22 20 20

14 Paul Brock*2 Dave Brock Brocket 1600 0 750-A 4 7 2 5 2 7 8 8 43 1 7 1 0 2 1 8 4 24 67 0 1 9 5 4 1 6 4 30 97 30 30 30 14

11 Dave Brock*2 Paul Brock Brocket 1600 0 750-A 5 3 6 7 3 7 8 8 47 3 7 7 5 4 6 6 7 45 92 0 9 9 4 5 2 6 8 43 135 32 32 32

2 Bob Bruce Graham Payne Concord 1335 Ret/NS 750-A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 33 33 33 16

Class 750-B

27 Ken Smith James Ashton Cap 1335 0 750-B 4 8 5 5 0 7 2 5 36 0 8 1 5 3 7 1 4 29 65 0 0 1 4 5 2 2 5 19 84 28 29 26 10

8 Tim Mann*1 Frank Willard WillKlym 1400 0 750-B 9 0 1 0 3 7 10 5 35 0 3 4 0 3 3 8 8 29 64 0 3 9 11 5 0 1 0 29 93 27 28 28 12

6 Frank Willard-*1 Tim Mann WillKlym 1400 0 750-B 4 9 1 0 0 0 8 8 30 1 4 2 0 10 7 6 0 30 60 0 1 9 5 5 5 9 0 34 94 24 26 29 13

Class 750-N

35 Chris Beeney Doug Sparkes Cap 1600 0 750-N 5 4 9 2 2 8 8 5 43 0 1 3 0 2 6 8 5 25 68 0 1 9 6 5 6 8 8 43 111 29 31 31 15
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Walsingham Trial 05/03/2023  Results - Finishing order

NO. DRIVER PASSENGER CAR CC Live/IRS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3

Best score N/A 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 3

28 Josh Veale Tristan Veale Sherpa 1410 IRS 0 Red 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 5 12 3 1 1

9 Richard Sharp Joe Sharp Cartwright 1600 IRS 0 Red 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 5 12 4 2 2

32 Stuart Beare Arthur Carroll Sherpa 1500 IRS 0 Red 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 6 15 7 3 3

1 Thomas Bricknell Beth Carroll Crossle 1500 IRS 0 Red 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 7 16 6 4 4

15 John Fack 0 MSR 1640 IRS 0 Red 1 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 7 18 11 6 5

31 John Firth Ann Boyes Crossle 1500 IRS 0 Blue 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 13 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 6 19 2 10 6

33 Andy Wilks Mark Smith Crossle 1600 IRS 0 Red 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 6 14 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 5 19 9 12 7

5 Peter Fensom Liz Fensom Hamilton 1600 IRS 0 Red 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 4 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 7 19 14 9 8

29 Bob Packham Mark Tallon Kincraft 1650 Live 0 Red 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 7 12 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 7 19 1 8 9 1

10 Matt Sharp Luke Townend Sherpa 1440 Live 0 Red 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 6 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 9 0 1 1 5 2 1 0 0 10 19 4 5 10 2

34 Martin Grimwood Julie Grimwood Crossle 1648 IRS 0 Blue 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 0 8 20 9 7 11

3 George Watson Victoria Watson Hamilton 1600 IRS 0 Red 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 6 14 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 7 21 7 13 12

4 John Cole Anne Cole Crossle 1600 IRS 0 Blue 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 16 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 9 25 13 14 13

19 Ian Veale Sandy Veale Sherpa 1410 IRS 0 Red 1 0 1 3 0 2 2 4 13 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 4 9 22 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 6 28 15 16 14

7 Darren Underwood Sue Underwood Crossle 1440 IRS 0 Red 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 13 0 0 9 4 5 0 0 0 18 31 12 11 15

23 Ian Wright 0 Sherpa 1500 IRS 0 Red 0 0 6 3 2 1 6 2 20 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 5 25 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 6 31 18 17 16

25 Alan Baker Hilary Carrott Apex 1440 Live 0 Red 1 0 5 1 0 1 6 4 18 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 0 8 26 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 0 8 34 17 19 17 3

30 James Tickle Simon Spiers Ibex 1335 Live 0 750-A 1 3 3 1 0 6 1 2 17 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 5 22 0 0 0 5 2 1 6 0 14 36 16 15 18 4

21 Phil Haines Gordon Anderson Fax 1300 Live 0 750-A 2 0 1 3 3 6 4 3 22 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 25 0 0 1 5 6 0 0 0 12 37 20 18 19 5

18 Dave Overy Miles Holmans Sherpa 1500 IRS 0 750-A 2 0 1 5 0 7 6 4 25 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 4 10 35 0 0 9 5 2 2 0 0 18 53 22 20 20

12 Keith Parker John Walker Sherpa 1335 Live 0 Blue 2 0 1 0 2 2 8 8 23 1 0 2 0 3 2 6 0 14 37 0 1 1 5 4 2 8 0 21 58 21 22 21 6

20 Sam Beare Jemima Perham Sherpa 1590 Live 0 Red 0 0 1 5 0 8 6 8 28 0 0 1 0 0 6 6 4 17 45 0 1 1 4 4 1 6 0 17 62 23 23 22 7

16 Phil Blagden Neil Williams Cap Mk IV 1440 IRS 0 Blue 2 0 1 0 0 7 4 8 22 0 0 2 0 3 4 6 0 15 37 0 1 9 4 2 2 9 5 32 69 19 21 23

24 Chris Burton*3 Max Burton Sherpa 1335 Live 0 Rookie 2 2 7 5 2 6 6 4 34 0 1 0 0 2 3 6 4 16 50 0 0 9 4 4 2 3 2 24 74 26 24 24 8

17 Mike Readings Carole Readings CAP 1440 Live 0 Blue 2 6 1 0 1 6 7 8 31 0 0 1 9 2 2 6 4 24 55 0 2 9 5 4 0 1 0 21 76 25 25 25 9

27 Ken Smith James Ashton Cap 1335 Live 0 750-B 4 8 5 5 0 7 2 5 36 0 8 1 5 3 7 1 4 29 65 0 0 1 4 5 2 2 5 19 84 28 29 26 10

26 Max Burton*3 Chris Burton Sherpa 1335 Live 0 Rookie 2 6 6 8 2 7 7 5 43 0 2 1 0 2 3 6 5 19 62 0 0 1 6 4 2 6 5 24 86 31 27 27 11

8 Tim Mann*1 Frank Willard WillKlym 1400 Live 0 750-B 9 0 1 0 3 7 10 5 35 0 3 4 0 3 3 8 8 29 64 0 3 9 11 5 0 1 0 29 93 27 28 28 12

6 Frank Willard-*1 Tim Mann WillKlym 1400 Live 0 750-B 4 9 1 0 0 0 8 8 30 1 4 2 0 10 7 6 0 30 60 0 1 9 5 5 5 9 0 34 94 24 26 29 13

14 Paul Brock*2 Dave Brock Brocket 1600 Live 0 750-A 4 7 2 5 2 7 8 8 43 1 7 1 0 2 1 8 4 24 67 0 1 9 5 4 1 6 4 30 97 30 30 30 14

35 Chris Beeney Doug Sparkes Cap 1600 Live 0 750-N 5 4 9 2 2 8 8 5 43 0 1 3 0 2 6 8 5 25 68 0 1 9 6 5 6 8 8 43 111 29 31 31 15

11 Dave Brock*2 Paul Brock Brocket 1600 IRS 0 750-A 5 3 6 7 3 7 8 8 47 3 7 7 5 4 6 6 7 45 92 0 9 9 4 5 2 6 8 43 135 32 32 32

2 Bob Bruce Graham Payne Concord 1335 Live Ret/NS 750-A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 33 33 33 16
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